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Uitslag van A C sessie 3
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

236 Marshal 2:03.819 8  1 132,449 
3 Tom ter Beek 2:06.580 8 2.761 2 2.761 129,559 
4 Frank ter Beek 2:07.717 8 1.137 3 3.898 128,399 

235 Marshal 2:09.097 7 1.380 4 5.278 127,029 
6 Sander de Bruin 2:09.223 8 0.126 5 5.404 126,909 

24 Thomas van Rijn 2:10.162 9 0.939 6 6.343 125,989 
25 Fred Spek 2:10.804 8 0.642 7 6.985 125,368 
18 David Leuveld 2:11.570 7 0.766 8 7.751 124,639 
11 Raymond Hofste 2:11.627 8 0.057 9 7.808 124,589 
22 Sean Molenaar 2:11.628 7 0.001 10 7.809 124,589 
2 Jurgen Barsingerhorn 2:11.920 8 0.292 11 8.101 124,309 

21 John Moerenhout 2:12.578 6 0.658 12 8.759 123,699 
5 Stan Brouwers 2:12.719 7 0.141 13 8.900 123,558 
1 Mattijs Appelman 2:12.757 8 0.038 14 8.938 123,528 

28 Coen Westerveld 2:13.134 8 0.377 15 9.315 123,179 
17 Dirk Krijgsman 2:13.461 9 0.327 16 9.642 122,879 
234 Marshal 2:13.512 6 0.051 17 9.693 122,829 
15 Remon de Jong 2:14.631 7 1.119 18 10.812 121,809 
14 Andre Jeronimus 2:14.737 5 0.106 19 10.918 121,709 
10 Arjen de Grooth 2:15.152 8 0.415 20 11.333 121,339 
135 Dave Kooij 2:15.599 7 0.447 21 11.780 120,938 
29 Laurens Van Winsen 2:16.958 7 1.359 22 13.139 119,738 
16 Kevin Kleijer 2:17.188 6 0.230 23 13.369 119,539 
26 Wim Vergeer 2:18.824 8 1.636 24 15.005 118,129 
237 Marshal 2:19.024 7 0.200 25 15.205 117,957 
7 Robin Bult 2:19.236 7 0.212 26 15.417 117,779 

36 Mats van der Zon 2:19.861 8 0.625 27 16.042 117,248 
9 Barry Gerritsen 2:20.429 8 0.568 28 16.610 116,778 

30 Martijn Wittendorp 2:20.539 8 0.110 29 16.720 116,688 
8 Danny de Gast 2:20.602 8 0.063 30 16.783 116,638 

23 M Overbeek 2:20.895 7 0.293 31 17.076 116,389 
233 Marshal 2:21.445 5 0.550 32 17.626 115,938 
20 Mathijs List 2:22.609 8 1.164 33 18.790 114,998 
19 Thomas List 2:24.251 8 1.642 34 20.432 113,688 
138 Berny Regeling 2:27.804 7 3.553 35 23.985 110,947 
12 Amged Hussien 2:27.892 6 0.088 36 24.073 110,887 
31 Michael Wong 2:28.323 6 0.431 37 24.504 110,567 
141 Kjelte Silderhuis 2:30.678 7 2.355 38 26.859 108,837 
27 Patricia Vos 2:30.796 6 0.118 39 26.977 108,747 
139 Marc Speijk 2:31.450 7 0.654 40 27.631 108,277 
136 Marleen Noordhof-Dijk 2:31.998 6 0.548 41 28.179 107,886 
140 Jan Silderhuis 2:34.269 7 2.271 42 30.450 106,297 
134 Pieter Appelman 2:45.997 5 11.728 43 42.178 98,787 
137 Bert Noordzee 2:46.882 2 0.885 44 43.063 98,265 
238 Marshal 2:47.946 2 1.064 45 44.127 97,645 
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